
Subject: MSc thesis viva reminder
From: Govand Salih Kadir <g.kadir@ukh.edu.krd>
Date: 9/23/23, 10:49
To: Qahhar Muhammad Qadir <qahhar.qadir@ukh.edu.krd>, karwan.jacksi
<karwan.jacksi@uoz.edu.krd>, Abubakar Ashir <abubakar.ashir@tiu.edu.iq>
CC: Tarik Ahmed Rashid <tarik.ahmed@ukh.edu.krd>, Rabi Habash
<r.yousif@ukh.edu.krd>, Hossein Hassani <hosseinh@ukh.edu.krd>, Blnd Yaseen
Azeez <blnd.yaseen@ukh.edu.krd>

Dear Esteemed Colleagues,

Greetings.

This is a gentle reminder for the following MSc thesis viva

Student Name: Blnd Yaseen Azeez

Supervisor: Dr. Hossein Hassani

Title: Making Old Kurdish Publications Processable by Augmenting Available Optical Character

Recognition Engines

Date/Time/Venue: Sunday 24th September 2023/10:00/F13

Examination Panel

1. Dr. Qahhar Qader ( Chair)

2. Dr. Karwan Jacksi (Examiner)

3. Dr. Abubakar Muhammad Ashir ( Examiner)

With regards

Govand S.Kadir, PhD, FHEA
Postgraduate Coordinator
Assistant Professor
Computer Science and Engineering Department
Mobile: +964 750 733 2383
UKH Tel: +964(0)-750-857-8811  Ext: 174
www.ukh.edu.krd
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